FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2015-11-22

Championnat Régional de Slalom
20117477 - Qualification - Pont Du Gouét

Catégorie C

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Anais Bernardy Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 137.02+2 - 139.02 | 213.15 | 315.63
2 6 Agathe Chaumet Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 149.01+2 - 151.01 | 318.03 -
3 7 Morgane Quemerais Lannion Canoe Kayak 154.55+0 - 154.55 349 -
4 10 | Alice Azam Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 155.3+4 - 159.3 | 390.54 | 399.7
5 14 | Marion Grangeon Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 157.64+4 - 161.64 | 411.01 -
6 15 | Nolwenn Le Mehaute Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff 158.15+6 - 164.15 | 432.97 | 435.99
7 19 | Zoe Huet Plumeliau Canoe Kayak - - Abs - -
8 18 | Anais Boucher V.p.a. Pont D'arc - - Nt - -
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Nicolas Gestin Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 114.96+0 - 114.96 | 146.35 | 174.83
2 10 | Hugo Robin Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 119.08+2 - 121.08 | 207.52 | 237.61
3 21 Jean Malo Bailleul Lannion Canoe Kayak 126.18+2 - 128.18 | 278.5 | 338.99
4 22 | Nicolas Mevel Les Alligators - Landerneau 130.2+0 - 130.2 | 298.7 | 451.24
5 23 | Alan Mahe Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 130.91+0 - 130.91 | 305.79 -
6 24 | Youn Aubry Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 129.05+2 - 131.05 | 307.2 | 466.22
7 26 | Nicolas Bernardy Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 126.45+6 - 132.45 | 321.19 | 267.65
8 33 | Camille Fleuret Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 133.34+8 - 141.34 | 410.06 | 412.17
9 36 | Gaspard Perrio Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 138.82+6 - 144.82 | 444.85 | 626.51
10 38 |Leo Tasset Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 147.37+0 = 147.37 | 470.34 =
11 42 | Brieg Le Paih Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 148.71+6 - 154.71 | 543.72 -
12 44 | Maxime Robin Kayak Club Pont Rean 149.64+10 - 159.64 593 -
13 46 | Loan Queffelec Kayak Club De Rennes 160.55+6 - 166.55 | 662.07 -
14 47 | Theo Rose Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 165.16+2 = 167.16 | 668.17 =
15 48 | Hugo Philippe Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. - - Abs - -
16 48 | Thomas Floch La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak - - Abs - -
17 48 | LEo Le Moigne Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak - - Abs - -
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[6721b)

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Marion Grangeon - Alice Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 177.21+18 - 195.21 | 573.31 -
Azam
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Jean Malo Bailleul - Malo Lannion Canoe Kayak 135.82+0 - 135.82 | 293.17 | 386.62
Legrand
2 9 Gaspard Perrio - LEo Le Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 135.61+2 - 137.61 | 310.24 | 420.49
Moigne
3 12 | Hugo Regnier - Arthur Mizzi | Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 138.24+6 - 144.24 | 373.51 | 383.81
4 16 | Alan Olivo - Mathis Daniel C.k.c. Guingampais 153.15+0 - 153.15 | 458.53 | 501.79
5 18 | Hugo Philippe - Leo Tasset Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. 158.29+4 - 162.29 | 545.74 -
6 19 | Nicolas Maurel - Maxime Kayak Club Pont Rean 157.98+6 - 163.98 | 561.87 | 670.02
Robin
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Agathe Chaumet Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 122.19+4 - 126.19 | 169.31 | 146.16
2 7 Alice Azam Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 128.03+2 = 130.08 | 204.97 | 261.11
3 9 Anais Bernardy Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 127.3+4 - 131.3 | 216.77 | 183.49
4 12 | Marion Grangeon Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 130.11+6 - 136.11 | 261.44 | 316.86
5 13 | Coline Bertin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 132.38+4 - 136.38 | 263.95 | 349.77
6 18 | Thiphaine Ruellan Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 137.85+6 - 143.85 | 333.35 | 367.44
7 22 | Morgane Quemerais Lannion Canoe Kayak 140.71+6 - 146.71 | 359.91 | 247.44
8 23 | Lucie Bercon Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 138.06+10 - 148.06 | 372.46 | 363.33
9 31 Mathilde Le Verge Lannion Canoe Kayak 169.4+10 - 179.4 | 663.56 | 932.21
10 33 | Bleuenn Le Foll Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff 179.84+14 - 193.84 | 797.7 | 1500.4
9
11 34 | Zoe Huet Plumeliau Canoe Kayak - - Abs - -
12 34 | Anais Boucher V.p.a. Pont D'arc - - Abs - -
K1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 |Nicolas Bernardy Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 114.45+0 - 114.45 | 198.46 | 182.91
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Alan Mahe

Hugo Regnier
Mathis Soudi
Nicolas Mevel
Youn Aubry
Arthur Mizzi

Malo Legrand
Nicolas Gestin
Alan Olivo

Dorian Ollivier
Clement Le Collinet
Samuel Le Dean
Keliann Le Breton
Clement Font-boinel
Hugo Philippe
Brieuc Richard
Killian Flegeau
Loan Queffelec
Enzo Cozette
Brieg Le Paih
Leo Demazeau
Leo Tasset
Valentin Crenn
Mathis Daniel
Nicolas Maurel
Leo Hachair
Charles Temple
Erwann Le Jeune
Kylian Lavole
Thomas Floch
Lilian Bald
Baptiste Loy
Theo Rose
Alexis Pitres
Malo Querre
Deverig Cardiec
Gaston Canevet
Mael Crespel
Adrien Brulon Lecrenn

Ewen Ferey

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
A.a.e.e.c Les Ponts De Ce

Les Alligators - Landerneau
Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
C.k.c. Guingampais

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Club Du Lie

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Plumeliau Canoe Kayak
Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak
Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
Kayak Club De Rennes
Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak
Plumeliau Canoe Kayak
Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak
Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

C.k.c. Guingampais

C.k.c. Guingampais

Kayak Club Pont Rean

Ck De Quimper Cornouaille
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Club Du Lie

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.
Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak
La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak
Lanester Canoe Kayak Club
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Ck De Quimper Cornouaille

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

113.43+2
114.78+2
115.3+2
114.5+4
116.88+2
117.99+4
114.81+8
116.95+6
123.46+0
118.03+6
120.51+4
122.55+2
123.16+2
123.17+2
125.46+0
125.58+0
124.86+2
124.84+6
128.37+4
130.63+2
126.77+6
124.85+8
131.1+2
126.05+8
134.5+0
130.95+4
127.17+8
132.31+4
132.61+4
138.08+2
132.44+8
138.87+4
136.51+8
129.72+16
144.71+10
144.96+10
145.98+10
155.75+4
164.15+6
171.89+16

115.43
116.78
117.3

118.5

118.88
121.99
122.81
122.95
123.46
124.03
12451
124.55
125.16
125.17
125.46
125.58
126.86
130.84
132.37
132.63
132.77
132.85
133.1

134.05
134.5
134.95
135.17
136.31
136.61
140.08
140.44
142.87
144 51
145.72
154.71
154.96
155.98
159.75
170.15
187.89

208.74
222.91
228.37
240.97
244.95
277.6
286.21
287.68
293.03
299.01
304.05
304.47
310.87
310.98
314.02
315.28
328.72
370.49
386.55
389.28
390.75
391.59
394.21
404.19
408.91
413.63
415.94
427.91
431.06
467.48
471.26
496.77
513.98
526.68
621.04
623.67
634.37
673.95
783.11
969.32

217.08
280.38
264.97
213.44
246.34
319.18
296.29
353.53
343.01
270.08
234.83
393.1
384.91
400.73
342.03

472.66
526.84
482.54
44585
565.2
311.2
461.44
383.34
565.18
541.08
483.79
478.45
44257
637.71
546.66
660.07
4505
480.19
699.86
588.91
514.94

875.79
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Thibaud Le Berre
Vincent Torzec

Nathanael Pedron

Fabiano Roma

Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff
Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs




